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1
11001-33-35-
013-2022-
00196-00

JUZGADO 13
ADMINISTRATIVO
SEC SEGUNDA
ORAL BOGOTA

EDGAR JOSE
MALDONADO
SANTAMARIA

DIRECCION
GENERAL POLICIA
NACIONAL

ACCIONES DE
TUTELA 08/05/2024

AUTO QUE
ORDENA
REQUERIR

PGP .
Documento
firmado
electrónicamente
por:YANIRA
PERDOMO
OSUNA fecha
firma:May 8 2024
8:34PM...

2
11001-33-35-
013-2022-
00477-00

JUZGADO 13
ADMINISTRATIVO
SEC SEGUNDA
ORAL BOGOTA

MARLENE
ACUÑA
DELGADO

NACIÓN -
MINISTERIO DE
EDUCACIÓN
NACIONAL

NULIDAD Y
RESTABLECIMIENTO
DEL DERECHO

08/05/2024 AUTO QUE
CORRIGE

JPM .
Documento
firmado
electrónicamente
por:YANIRA
PERDOMO
OSUNA fecha
firma:May 8 2024
8:34PM...

3
11001-33-35-
013-2023-
00037-00

JUZGADO 13
ADMINISTRATIVO
SEC SEGUNDA
ORAL BOGOTA

NELSON
HERNANDO
AGUILAR
GONZALEZ

 
NULIDAD Y
RESTABLECIMIENTO
DEL DERECHO

08/05/2024 AUTO QUE
CORRIGE

JPM .
Documento
firmado
electrónicamente
por:YANIRA
PERDOMO
OSUNA fecha
firma:May 8 2024
8:34PM...

4
11001-33-35-
013-2024-
00113-00

JUZGADO 13
ADMINISTRATIVO
SEC SEGUNDA
ORAL BOGOTA

MARITZA
PEREZ
CHITIVA

DIRECCIÓN DE
SANIDAD POLICÍA
NACIONA -
MINISTERIO DE
DEFENSA-, CAJA DE
SUELDOS DE
RERITO DE LA
POLICIA NACINAL

ACCIONES DE
TUTELA 08/05/2024

AUTO
CONCEDE
IMPUGNACION

JPM .
Documento
firmado
electrónicamente
por:YANIRA
PERDOMO
OSUNA fecha
firma:May 8 2024
8:34PM...

5
11001-33-35-
013-2024-
00125-00

JUZGADO 13
ADMINISTRATIVO
SEC SEGUNDA
ORAL BOGOTA

SERVISO IPS -
IPS
SERVICIOS Y
ASESORIAS
INTEGRALES
EN SALUD
OCUPACIONAL

DIRECCION DE
IMPUESTOS Y
ADUANAS
NACIONALES DIAN,
CONGRESO DE LA
REPUBLICA

ACCIONES DE
TUTELA 07/05/2024 SENTENCIA

TUTELA

JCD .
Documento
firmado
electrónicamente
por:YANIRA
PERDOMO
OSUNA fecha
firma:May 7 2024
7:13PM...

6
11001-33-35-
013-2024-
00140-00

JUZGADO 13
ADMINISTRATIVO
SEC SEGUNDA
ORAL BOGOTA

NICOL
STEFANNY
SOLORZANO
OVIEDO

SECRETARIA DE
MOVILIDAD
(TRANSITO) DE
BOGOTA

ACCIONES DE
CUMPLIMIENTO 08/05/2024

AUTO
INADMITIENDO
LA ACCION

FNV .
Documento
firmado
electrónicamente
por:YANIRA
PERDOMO
OSUNA fecha
firma:May 8 2024
8:34PM...
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7
11001-33-35-
013-2024-
00143-00

JUZGADO 13
ADMINISTRATIVO
SEC SEGUNDA
ORAL BOGOTA

TUT2065122,
SAMUEL
ALEJANDRO
ORTIZ
MANCIPE

SUPERINTENDENCIA
NACIONAL DE
SALUD

ACCIONES DE
TUTELA 08/05/2024

AUTO
AVOCANDO
CONOCIMIENTO

FNV .
Documento
firmado
electrónicamente
por:YANIRA
PERDOMO
OSUNA fecha
firma:May 8 2024
8:34PM...

8
11001-33-35-
013-2024-
00144-00

JUZGADO 13
ADMINISTRATIVO
SEC SEGUNDA
ORAL BOGOTA

TUT2066472,
ORVENEDT
ANTONIO
SUAREZ
CEBALLOS

ASEGURADORA LA
PREVISORA

ACCIONES DE
TUTELA 08/05/2024

AUTO
AVOCANDO
CONOCIMIENTO

JCD .
Documento
firmado
electrónicamente
por:YANIRA
PERDOMO
OSUNA fecha
firma:May 8 2024
8:34PM...
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